
SHOW HORSE QUEENSLAND LEADERBOARD         

Open Show Hunter Pony & Owner Rider Show Hunter Pony 

CURRENT OVERALL STANDINGS 2022
RANK RIDER HORSE TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 8 9

1 Sky-Maree Oldham PIECE OF THE PUZZLE 127 18 20 18 18 19 15 19

2 Brooke Reed READIMARR BLUE LACE 114 19 19 20 20 20 16

3 Paige Gollan SILKWOOD SURELY PRIMA DONNA 102 20 18 16 19 11 18

4 Ella Berghan WORANORA POPCORN 94 19 18 20 18 19

5 Anastasia Blanch BORDERSHOW TANGO 59 20 20 19

5 Isabella Anderson DUNELM FASHION STAR 59 19 20 20

5 Mackenzie Thompson OWENDALE BUTTER SCHNAPPS 59 19 20 20

8 Isla Grubisa WORANORA JUPITER 58 20 19 19

9 Amelia Hay DP LADY DI 51 19 18 14

58 Amber Kahler BELLGARRA MISS MUFFET 51 20 19 12

10 Lillian Mills WESTMORE SPRING PARADE 40 20 20

10 Macy Crane EAGLE PARK ACHILLIES 40 20 20

12 Piper Thompson HONEYDEW MICKEY J 39 20 19

12 Lillian Mills MUNDOORA PARK DA VITO 39 20 19

12 Alli Reinke MUNDOORA PARK DA VITO 39 19 20

15 Rhys Stanley KILKIE PRINCE CHARMING 38 20 18

15 Isla Grubisa MR UNIVERSE OF ASTRAL 38 19 19

17 Gerogia Cronin PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ 37 20 17

18 Dakota Buchanan LINDEN SNOWDONIA 36 17 19

18 Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland KILKIE PRINCE CHARMING 36 19 17

18 Kirsty Harper-Purcell LEANDA HELLO SUNSHINE 36 17 19

21 Katy Hull RIVINGTON LIL RED CORVETTE 35 18 17

21 Emily Mccabe MURRAYDALE PARK RAINER 35 19 16

23 Bronte Raymont NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA 34 20 14

23 Isabelle Walkden-Brown PEGASUS PARK SGT PEPPER 34 19 15

23 Fraser Deverill GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO 34 14 20

26 Chloe Blair WYANN SAFARI 31 18 13

26 Isabella Cross-Winston ARMANII PARK ROCKET MAN 31 13 18

28 Kaitlin Labahn-Meyland BAMBOROUGH SQUIRE 20 20

28 Kirsty Harper-Purcell BERWYN SWALLOW 20 20

28 Clare Fedrick BERWYN SWALLOW 20 20

28 Willow Scotson CHERRINGTON ROYAL AMBASSADOR 20 20

28 Macy Crane EAGLE PARK SHOWPIECE 20 20

28 Kylie Raymont KYLDAR SCRIPT 20 20

28 Sophie Potter MUNDOORA PARK DA VITO 20 20

28 Elizabeth Davis PARK HILL JASPER 20 20

28 Isabella Anderson RATHOWEN DRESSED IN BLACK 20 20

28 Fraser Deverill ROSE AIR DIPLOMAT 20 20

28 Georgia Gaspar RIPPLEBROOK I SPY 20 20

28 Grace Berry SPOTLIGHT 20 20

40 Gabriella Moffatt MIAMIS GIFT 19 19

40 Chanelle Lovelock VALLEY BROOK IMA JOKER 19 19

40 Alexandra Buster Jones SPOTLIGHT 19 19

40 Indianah Mott THORWOOD FAIRY FLOSS 19 19

40 Layla Kirkby RIDGE PARK HIGHGROVE PRINCE 19 19

45 Ruby Grubsis GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO 18 18

45 Rebecca Crane EAGLE PARK ACHILLIES 18 18

45 Nicola Grubisa ASTRAL MIDSUMMERNIGHTS DREAM 18 18

45 Lucia Mott WORANORA JUPITER 18 18

45 Jemima Warburon IMPERIAL JESTER 18 18

45 Lola Alaia THORWOOD FAIRY FLOSS 18 18

51 Layla Holmes EARLSLEY PARK FIRST CLASS 17 17

51 Bridie Raymont NAWARRAH PARK BELLADONNA 17 17

51 Fraser Deverill EAGLE PARK ACHILLIES 17 17

54 Cleo Valentine Duncan EAGLE PARK PLAY AND TELL 16 16

54 Jayne Anderson RATHOWEN DRESSED IN BLACK 16 16

Open Show Hunter  Pony 
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56 Cleo Valentine Duncan BERWYN SWALLOW 15 15

57 Bonnie May Collins PENBRYN THE BEEZ KNEEZ 14 14

Owner Rider Show Pony

1 Sky-Maree Oldham PIECE OF THE PUZZLE 100 20 20 20 20 20

2 Paige Gollan SILKWOOD SURELY PRIMA DONNA 72 20 17 17 18

3 Ella Berghan WORANORA POPCORN 53 20 16 17

4 Anastasia Blanch BORDERSHOW TANGO 40 20 20

5 Emily Mccabe MURRAYDALE PARK RAINER 39 19 20

6 Amelia Hay DP LADY DI 0 38 19 19

7 Amber Kahler BELLGARRA MISS MUFFET 37 17 20

8 Dakota Buchanan LINDEN SNOWDONIA 36 18 18
9 Elizabeth Davis PARK HILL JASPER 20 20
10 Gabriella Moffatt MIAMIS GIFT 19 19
10 Jemima Warburon IMPERIAL JESTER 19 19
10 Layla Kirkby RIDGE PARK HIGHGROVE PRINCE 19 19
13 Isabelle Walkden-Brown PEGASUS PARK SGT PEPPER 18 18
13 Grace Letts VITAE LAMPADAE SERENDIPITY 18 18
13 Paige Blesic CENTRE STAGE BAZINGA 16 16
13 Lilli Jones EARLSLEY PARK FIRST CLASS 16 16


